

WPS No. 14029 of 2025

Order Sheet

24/02/2026	Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy. Solicitor General for the UOI. As prayed by both the parties, let the matter be listed alongwith WPS No.7027/2021 in the week commencing 16/03/2026 for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Prashant	